
SCHEDULE FOR APPLICATION VERIFICATION FOR THE POST OF  
JUNIOR EXECUTIVE (COMMON CADRE) 

 UNDER ADVERTISEMENT NO. 03/2023 (Post Code-03) 
ON 02.01.2024 TO 05.01.2024 & 08.01.2024 TO 11.01.2024 

 
VENUE: BOARD ROOM 'A' BLOCK, 3rd FLOOR, AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA  

CORPORATE HEAD QUARTERS, RAJIV GANDHI BHAWAN 
SAFDARJUNG AIRPORT, NEW DELHI-110003 

S. No. Roll No.  Candidate's Name Date Time 

1 1171000934 VENKATA SIVA SRIKAR REDDY SURAM     02.01.2024 10.00 AM 

2 1181001724 BARATAM RAMA VAMSI                  02.01.2024 10.00 AM 

3 1191001394 SHAIK KHAJA MOINUDDIN CHISTY        02.01.2024 10.00 AM 

4 1281000977 SHAILENDRA KUMAR                    02.01.2024 10.00 AM 

5 1311002494 ABHISHEK KUMAR                      02.01.2024 10.00 AM 

6 1311014874 MADHURAM PRIYADARSHI                02.01.2024 10.00 AM 

7 1321000128 SNEHA KUMARI                        02.01.2024 10.00 AM 

8 1331000564 NANDINI RAJPUT                      02.01.2024 10.00 AM 

9 1331001349 AAKANKSHA SINGH                     02.01.2024 10.00 AM 

10 1351000404 HUMENDRA GUPTA                      02.01.2024 10.00 AM 

11 1351001772 PARTH NILESH ANANDPARA              02.01.2024 10.00 AM 

12 1381002875 SANIDHYA DARSHAKKUMAR PATEL         02.01.2024 10.00 AM 

13 1441000956 AVINASH KRISHNAKUMAR JHA            02.01.2024 10.00 AM 

14 1461002027 KANNAV MITTAL                       02.01.2024 10.00 AM 

15 1461002534 AMIT KUMAR                          02.01.2024 10.00 AM 

16 1461002808 MILIND SINGH CHAUHAN                02.01.2024 10.00 AM 

17 1461003334 SHUBHAM BANSAL                      02.01.2024 10.00 AM 

18 1481000347 MRIDUL SHARMA                       02.01.2024 10.00 AM 

19 1481000384 SUSHANT THAKUR                      02.01.2024 10.00 AM 

20 1481000388 VIKRAM GULERIA                      02.01.2024 10.00 AM 

21 1501000835 ARCHIT SHARMA                       02.01.2024 10.00 AM 

22 1501000914 ABHISHEK THAKUR                     02.01.2024 10.00 AM 

23 1511001270 SHOBHIT VAID                        02.01.2024 10.00 AM 

24 1581000976 STAVAN KUDCHE                       02.01.2024 10.00 AM 

25 1601001605 ANKIT KUMAR                         02.01.2024 10.00 AM 

26 1621000558 PRAKYATH N                          02.01.2024 02.00 PM 

27 1671000367 POURNAMI SANALKUMAR                 02.01.2024 02.00 PM 

28 1691000466 PARVATHY CHANDRAN                   02.01.2024 02.00 PM 

29 1731000358 AKSHITA R NAIR                      02.01.2024 02.00 PM 

30 1731001084 SANJAY THOMAS JOHN                  02.01.2024 02.00 PM 

31 1761001472 AAKARSH SINGH BAIS                  02.01.2024 02.00 PM 

32 1771002754 ISHIT SINGH                         02.01.2024 02.00 PM 

33 1771002958 NEHA MISHRA                         02.01.2024 02.00 PM 

34 1801000644 MANU PANDEY                         02.01.2024 02.00 PM 

35 1871000768 SHRUTI AJAY CHAUHAN                 02.01.2024 02.00 PM 
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36 1871005800 MADHAVI MANOHAR WAGHMODE            02.01.2024 02.00 PM 

37 1901001643 NIKITA DATTATRAYA ADKAR             02.01.2024 02.00 PM 

38 1951000039 SHIKHA                              02.01.2024 02.00 PM 

39 1951002790 NIKHIL SHARMA                       02.01.2024 02.00 PM 

40 1951002936 VISHAL                              02.01.2024 02.00 PM 

41 1951006561 ARJU                                02.01.2024 02.00 PM 

42 1951006823 BHUMIKA VAID                        02.01.2024 02.00 PM 

43 1951015554 VAISHALI RAWAT                      02.01.2024 02.00 PM 

44 1951016519 SIMRAN                              02.01.2024 02.00 PM 

45 1951016597 HEMA TUSHIR                         02.01.2024 02.00 PM 

46 1951020321 ADITYA SHRIVASTAVA                  02.01.2024 02.00 PM 

47 1951020530 PRANAV DEEPAK                       02.01.2024 02.00 PM 

48 1961004909 SHUBHAM RAWAT                       02.01.2024 02.00 PM 

49 1971000870 SUKRITI SHARMA                      02.01.2024 02.00 PM 

50 1981004330 ABHISHEK GUPTA                      02.01.2024 02.00 PM 

51 1981004761 KARAN KUMAR SINGH                   03.01.2024 10.00 AM 

52 1981005201 JITIN KUMAR                         03.01.2024 10.00 AM 

53 1991000024 MONIKA SUKHIJA                      03.01.2024 10.00 AM 

54 1991000459 RITIK KHANDUJA                      03.01.2024 10.00 AM 

55 2011001506 NITISH YADAV                        03.01.2024 10.00 AM 

56 2011002078 ANTOREEP JANA                       03.01.2024 10.00 AM 

57 2011002335 SHRIYAM SHUKLA                      03.01.2024 10.00 AM 

58 2011009629 BISHAN SINGH                        03.01.2024 10.00 AM 

59 2011010722 NAFEES AZAM                         03.01.2024 10.00 AM 

60 2011012748 MANIK DAHIYA                        03.01.2024 10.00 AM 

61 2011013076 TUSHAR TIWARI                       03.01.2024 10.00 AM 

62 2011014842 VARUN SHARMA                        03.01.2024 10.00 AM 

63 2041001778 KISHAN KUMAR ROUT                   03.01.2024 10.00 AM 

64 2061000766 STHITA PRAGYAN SUBHRANSU            03.01.2024 10.00 AM 

65 2101000476 SAHIL MAKKAR                        03.01.2024 10.00 AM 

66 2101001705 GARV AHUJA                          03.01.2024 10.00 AM 

67 2101001791 HARSHIT                             03.01.2024 10.00 AM 

68 2101002152 SRISHTI SOMANI                      03.01.2024 10.00 AM 

69 2101002734 DIPANSHU                            03.01.2024 10.00 AM 

70 2111000672 ASHUTOSH SINGH                      03.01.2024 10.00 AM 

71 2141000169 YUVRAJ YOGESH                       03.01.2024 10.00 AM 

72 2141002331 PARTH SHARMA                        03.01.2024 10.00 AM 

73 2151000493 LOVEE KHATRI                        03.01.2024 10.00 AM 

74 2161001476 SAHIL MANOCHA                       03.01.2024 10.00 AM 

75 2171001475 SHUBHANGI MATHUR                    03.01.2024 10.00 AM 

76 2171003505 SHUBHAM SHARMA                      03.01.2024 02.00 PM 

77 2171010798 SURYA PRATAP SINGH                  03.01.2024 02.00 PM 
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78 2171013896 HEMANT SHARMA                       03.01.2024 02.00 PM 

79 2171016287 RAHUL KUMAR BANSAL                  03.01.2024 02.00 PM 

80 2221005355 B KASHYAP                           03.01.2024 02.00 PM 

81 2341000423 NIMMA KEERTHI                       03.01.2024 02.00 PM 

82 2351000761 SOURADEEP DEBNATH                   03.01.2024 02.00 PM 

83 2371001016 GUNJAN PANDEY                       03.01.2024 02.00 PM 

84 2371001017 INDRAJEET SINGH GOSAIN              03.01.2024 02.00 PM 

85 2371001243 MAYANK TIWARI                       03.01.2024 02.00 PM 

86 2391000768 RUCHIKA JAIN                        03.01.2024 02.00 PM 

87 2421004302 PUSHKAR RAI                         03.01.2024 02.00 PM 

88 2441000032 YOGITA SHUKLA                       03.01.2024 02.00 PM 

89 2441004960 PRERNA BAJPAI                       03.01.2024 02.00 PM 

90 2441005767 MANUJ TRIVEDI                       03.01.2024 02.00 PM 

91 2441006341 ABHISHEK SHUKLA                     03.01.2024 02.00 PM 

92 2451008584 SHIVA GUPTA                         03.01.2024 02.00 PM 

93 2491003233 SHIVAM BARANWAL                     03.01.2024 02.00 PM 

94 2491004886 YASH BAHADUR                        03.01.2024 02.00 PM 

95 2501000067 NIKITA SRIVASTAVA                   03.01.2024 02.00 PM 

96 2501001591 RIYA CHAUBEY                        03.01.2024 02.00 PM 

97 2511002143 SNIGDHONEEL BISWAS                  03.01.2024 02.00 PM 

98 2521002011 PRITAM GALAYA                       03.01.2024 02.00 PM 

99 2521002165 PUSPESH BANERJEE                    03.01.2024 02.00 PM 

100 2521002286 SNEHIL NANDI                        03.01.2024 02.00 PM 

101 2531001188 KOUSHIK GHOSH                       04.01.2024 10.00 AM 

102 2541002287 PRITAM PATRA                        04.01.2024 10.00 AM 

103 2541003055 SEKH MINHAZAUL ABEDIN               04.01.2024 10.00 AM 

104 2541005177 SOMNATH PAL                         04.01.2024 10.00 AM 

105 2541005860 SWARNAVA GHOSH                      04.01.2024 10.00 AM 

106 2541011116 SHUBHECHYA SARKAR                   04.01.2024 10.00 AM 

107 2551000674 RITIKA KANJILAL                     04.01.2024 10.00 AM 

108 2561000088 MOHIT                               04.01.2024 10.00 AM 

109 2561000394 ANKIT DUHAN                         04.01.2024 10.00 AM 

110 1181001550 THOTA DIVYA MUKHI                   04.01.2024 10.00 AM 

111 1281000310 SONALI PRIYA                        04.01.2024 10.00 AM 

112 1291000572 UMANG KUMAR                         04.01.2024 10.00 AM 

113 1291000627 SHIVAM KUMAR THAKUR                 04.01.2024 10.00 AM 

114 1301000541 TUSHANGI SHRIVASTAVA                04.01.2024 10.00 AM 

115 1301000593 AWANTIKA                            04.01.2024 10.00 AM 

116 1381001031 CHETAN SHARMA                       04.01.2024 10.00 AM 

117 1461001531 PRAVEEN LATHAR                      04.01.2024 10.00 AM 

118 1511000407 VINAYAK SADOTRA                     04.01.2024 10.00 AM 

119 1511001965 VISHAL SINGH                        04.01.2024 10.00 AM 

120 1761000892 ABHISHEK SAWLANI                    04.01.2024 10.00 AM 
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121 1761003208 NAYAN JAIN                          04.01.2024 10.00 AM 

122 1761005036 V VIGNESH IYER                      04.01.2024 10.00 AM 

123 1901004175 AKSHADA SHRIKRISHNA MORE            04.01.2024 10.00 AM 

124 1951000761 PREKSHA                             04.01.2024 10.00 AM 

125 1951006248 EKTA SHARMA                         04.01.2024 10.00 AM 

126 1951018349 HARSHIT JOSHI                       04.01.2024 02.00 PM 

127 1971000088 RAHUL KUMAR                         04.01.2024 02.00 PM 

128 1981004235 AKASH DAGAR                         04.01.2024 02.00 PM 

129 2011000750 ABHISHEK ROHAN                      04.01.2024 02.00 PM 

130 2011003994 AYUSHI KUMARI                       04.01.2024 02.00 PM 

131 2011005077 ANKIT MISHRA                        04.01.2024 02.00 PM 

132 2011005128 MOHIT KUMAR                         04.01.2024 02.00 PM 

133 2011006292 SONU SHARMA                         04.01.2024 02.00 PM 

134 2011008104 HARISH KUMAR                        04.01.2024 02.00 PM 

135 2011009647 SHIVAM                              04.01.2024 02.00 PM 

136 2011015003 SUDHANSHU SHEKHAR KHATEI            04.01.2024 02.00 PM 

137 2101000777 YUVRAJ AGGARWAL                     04.01.2024 02.00 PM 

138 2111000059 BIKRAMJIT SINGH GHUMAN              04.01.2024 02.00 PM 

139 2141002672 KESHAV GUPTA                        04.01.2024 02.00 PM 

140 2171013726 PIYUSH MISHRA                       04.01.2024 02.00 PM 

141 2191000618 SURBHI GOYAL                        04.01.2024 02.00 PM 

142 2191001593 NEHAL SHARMA                        04.01.2024 02.00 PM 

143 2291001087 HARANI DEVI R                       04.01.2024 02.00 PM 

144 2391003846 RAHUL PANDEY                        04.01.2024 02.00 PM 

145 2421000908 NIDHI SINGH                         04.01.2024 02.00 PM 

146 2441001487 YASHOVARDHAN TRIPATHI               04.01.2024 02.00 PM 

147 2441003435 YASH DWEVEDI                        04.01.2024 02.00 PM 

148 2451001262 DIVYANSH PANDEY                     04.01.2024 02.00 PM 

149 2451001576 AKASH DUTT PANDEY                   04.01.2024 02.00 PM 

150 2451005565 AWANISH MISHRA                      04.01.2024 02.00 PM 

151 2451011456 ALI SHOZAB                          05.01.2024 10.00 AM 

152 2451012570 SHIV KRISHNA TIWARI                 05.01.2024 10.00 AM 

153 2461003866 MANSI TYAGI                         05.01.2024 10.00 AM 

154 2481001081 PRIYANKA BEHL                       05.01.2024 10.00 AM 

155 2541007222 SHIBAJI RAY                         05.01.2024 10.00 AM 

156 1131000512 KASIREDDI SARATH CHANDRA            05.01.2024 10.00 AM 

157 1131000526 HARI SOUNDAPPAN                     05.01.2024 10.00 AM 

158 1141000073 MEDISETTI ARJUN SAI PRASAD          05.01.2024 10.00 AM 

159 1151000326 INDLA ARUN KUMAR                    05.01.2024 10.00 AM 

160 1181001662 GUBBALA AKHILA CHANDANA             05.01.2024 10.00 AM 

161 1191001533 CHANAKYA PITCHIKA                   05.01.2024 10.00 AM 

162 1201000037 JOGA VENKATA SINDHUJA               05.01.2024 10.00 AM 
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163 1201000637 TEELLA VAHINI                       05.01.2024 10.00 AM 

164 1211000255 NISHANT KUMAR                       05.01.2024 10.00 AM 

165 1311001070 RANJIT KUMAR                        05.01.2024 10.00 AM 

166 1311005291 PRITAM KUMAR                        05.01.2024 10.00 AM 

167 1311006485 SUMIT KUMAR                         05.01.2024 10.00 AM 

168 1311010709 ABHIJEET KUMAR                      05.01.2024 10.00 AM 

169 1311010744 VISHWARANJAN                        05.01.2024 10.00 AM 

170 1311012370 KUMAR SWETANG                       05.01.2024 10.00 AM 

171 1311013688 SHUBHAM KUMAR                       05.01.2024 10.00 AM 

172 1311015130 SUNNY SINGH                         05.01.2024 10.00 AM 

173 1331000051 MENKA SONBER                        05.01.2024 10.00 AM 

174 1351000136 DIBYASMITA SAHOO                    05.01.2024 10.00 AM 

175 1351001168 UPASNA SONE                         05.01.2024 10.00 AM 

176 1371000366 RAJAT PANDURANG GADGE               05.01.2024 02.00 PM 

177 1531000204 PREM RAJ                            05.01.2024 02.00 PM 

178 1531000414 NAMRATA SINHA                       05.01.2024 02.00 PM 

179 1531000674 RITESH MAHATO                       05.01.2024 02.00 PM 

180 1541000316 ANAMIKA KUMARI                      05.01.2024 02.00 PM 

181 1571001764 SUFIA PARWEEN                       05.01.2024 02.00 PM 

182 1571003666 KISHAN KUMAR GUPTA                  05.01.2024 02.00 PM 

183 1571003844 DEEPAK RAJ                          05.01.2024 02.00 PM 

184 1581000742 HARE KRISHNA KUSHWAHA               05.01.2024 02.00 PM 

185 1581003511 SUNIL KUMAR                         05.01.2024 02.00 PM 

186 1581003870 ALOK KUMAR                          05.01.2024 02.00 PM 

187 1621000292 KUMAR ANURRESH CHANDRA              05.01.2024 02.00 PM 

188 1681000284 SHIFIN SHA S                        05.01.2024 02.00 PM 

189 1681000311 ANJANA S H                          05.01.2024 02.00 PM 

190 1681000500 ARCHANA S                           05.01.2024 02.00 PM 

191 1691000329 ANJU GOPI                           05.01.2024 02.00 PM 

192 1701000047 SREELAKSHMI N                       05.01.2024 02.00 PM 

193 1701000682 ABIJITH M                           05.01.2024 02.00 PM 

194 1701001101 ARYA BALAKRISHNAN                   05.01.2024 02.00 PM 

195 1731002484 RAKESH R                            05.01.2024 02.00 PM 

196 1761001330 PANKAJ CHADHOKAR                    05.01.2024 02.00 PM 

197 1761006215 AKASH PRATAP SINGH                  05.01.2024 02.00 PM 

198 1771000841 RAHUL BAGHEL                        05.01.2024 02.00 PM 

199 1781000484 SHUBHAM CHOURIYA                    05.01.2024 02.00 PM 

200 1781004262 SWAPNIL MAHESH YADAV                05.01.2024 02.00 PM 

201 1831000614 TEJAS CHANDRASHEKHAR BAKALE         08.01.2024 10.00 AM 

202 1831002598 RUSHIKESH PRAMOD AMBADKAR           08.01.2024 10.00 AM 

203 1831003531 ARNAV PRAFULLACHANDRA PACHGHARE     08.01.2024 10.00 AM 

204 1841001672 ABHIJIT KAILAS BORDE                08.01.2024 10.00 AM 

205 1841003008 ASHUTOSH PANDURANG MOHALKAR         08.01.2024 10.00 AM 
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206 1841003612 SEEMA RAJENDRA WAGHMARE             08.01.2024 10.00 AM 

207 1861001099 SOURABH EKNATH CHOUGULE             08.01.2024 10.00 AM 

208 1871001428 ROHIT KHEDAR                        08.01.2024 10.00 AM 

209 1871003526 SHUBHAM CHANDRASHEKHAR NANDANKAR    08.01.2024 10.00 AM 

210 1881004854 ADITYA TUKARAM BHURE                08.01.2024 10.00 AM 

211 1881005531 SHUBHAM KRUSHNA BHAGAT              08.01.2024 10.00 AM 

212 1901001931 AKSHAY GOPALRAO POHANKAR            08.01.2024 10.00 AM 

213 1901004326 NILESH SHARAD AVHAD                 08.01.2024 10.00 AM 

214 1911000793 DENIL HIDANGMAYUM                   08.01.2024 10.00 AM 

215 1951001936 SHIVANI SHRIVASTAV                  08.01.2024 10.00 AM 

216 1951005542 RAJESH ROY                          08.01.2024 10.00 AM 

217 1951007356 VIPUL SAHARAN                       08.01.2024 10.00 AM 

218 1951007668 SIDDHARTHA KUMAR GOLU               08.01.2024 10.00 AM 

219 1951010149 ABHISHEK VERMA                      08.01.2024 10.00 AM 

220 1951014338 HARISH KUMAR                        08.01.2024 10.00 AM 

221 1951020737 RONEN SINGH                         08.01.2024 10.00 AM 

222 1951021156 PRAVEEN                             08.01.2024 10.00 AM 

223 1961000115 PARAS YADAV                         08.01.2024 10.00 AM 

224 1971001908 YOGENDER YADAV                      08.01.2024 10.00 AM 

225 1971002852 SHAILI                              08.01.2024 10.00 AM 

226 1981000512 NIKHIL YADAV                        08.01.2024 02.00 PM 

227 1991000617 MEENA                               08.01.2024 02.00 PM 

228 2011002924 TANUJ KUMAR                         08.01.2024 02.00 PM 

229 2011003414 AADITYA CHAUDHARY                   08.01.2024 02.00 PM 

230 2011005875 ABHYUDAYA                           08.01.2024 02.00 PM 

231 2011008620 TARUN CHAUHAN                       08.01.2024 02.00 PM 

232 2011010805 AMRITANSHU                          08.01.2024 02.00 PM 

233 2011014246 SANDEEP MAHALA                      08.01.2024 02.00 PM 

234 2011014317 ASHUTOSH KUMAR                      08.01.2024 02.00 PM 

235 2041001437 RAJ KUMAR                           08.01.2024 02.00 PM 

236 2041003804 SANGRAM MAHARANA                    08.01.2024 02.00 PM 

237 2041003872 ADITYA RANJAN                       08.01.2024 02.00 PM 

238 2101000559 SAKSHI                              08.01.2024 02.00 PM 

239 2111000820 SACHIN                              08.01.2024 02.00 PM 

240 2121000569 HARIOM SINGH                        08.01.2024 02.00 PM 

241 2161001251 VIPIN KUMAR                         08.01.2024 02.00 PM 

242 2171001002 ROMIKA SAINI                        08.01.2024 02.00 PM 

243 2171001768 PANKAJ PAL                          08.01.2024 02.00 PM 

244 2171003444 KISHAN CHOUDHARY                    08.01.2024 02.00 PM 

245 2171004609 TEENA RAI SINGODIA                  08.01.2024 02.00 PM 

246 2171012209 PREETI OLA                          08.01.2024 02.00 PM 

247 2171013721 ANKIT TANWAR                        08.01.2024 02.00 PM 

248 2171015081 SOURAV PAL                          08.01.2024 02.00 PM 
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249 2171018508 NARESH TAK                          08.01.2024 02.00 PM 

250 2171019624 RAVINDRA SINGH                      08.01.2024 02.00 PM 

251 2181000221 YASHPAL SUTHAR                      09.01.2024 10.00 AM 

252 2181000933 MOHIT INANIYAN                      09.01.2024 10.00 AM 

253 2181001438 BHERU SINGH PANWAR                  09.01.2024 10.00 AM 

254 2221004541 JOE FERDIN M                        09.01.2024 10.00 AM 

255 2221009748 DEVAGANESH V                        09.01.2024 10.00 AM 

256 2231000900 LAKSHMI JAYASHRI R                  09.01.2024 10.00 AM 

257 2271000546 RATCHANA N                          09.01.2024 10.00 AM 

258 2281000284 KISHORE M                           09.01.2024 10.00 AM 

259 2281000413 MUTHU PANDY M                       09.01.2024 10.00 AM 

260 2291001319 MATHAV RAJ S K                      09.01.2024 10.00 AM 

261 2311000406 SIVABALAKANI M                      09.01.2024 10.00 AM 

262 2321001438 DEETI ADITYA                        09.01.2024 10.00 AM 

263 2321004252 SATHWIK KUMAR THURKADINNE           09.01.2024 10.00 AM 

264 2321005266 SUBHASH CHANDRA BOSE TIRUMALASETTI  09.01.2024 10.00 AM 

265 2321005514 KIRANAKUMAR V JOGUR                 09.01.2024 10.00 AM 

266 2321005740 DODDI HARISH                        09.01.2024 10.00 AM 

267 2331000362 ANEELA CHANDRA MERUGU               09.01.2024 10.00 AM 

268 2341000404 KSHEERASAGAR VISHAL                 09.01.2024 10.00 AM 

269 2361001339 PRANAV RAJ                          09.01.2024 10.00 AM 

270 2391001675 MANISHA RAJPUT                      09.01.2024 10.00 AM 

271 2391002886 SHUBHAM PATEL                       09.01.2024 10.00 AM 

272 2411002058 PARUL PAL                           09.01.2024 10.00 AM 

273 2431001011 ROHIT GUPTA                         09.01.2024 10.00 AM 

274 2441000568 UNAIZA SAGEER ANSARI                09.01.2024 10.00 AM 

275 2441003977 DEVANSH KATIYAR                     09.01.2024 10.00 AM 

276 2441007387 ANUSHKA SINGH                       09.01.2024 02.00 PM 

277 2451002138 ANCIL VERMA                         09.01.2024 02.00 PM 

278 2451002805 PREETI YADAV                        09.01.2024 02.00 PM 

279 2451005990 SHRANJUL PATEL                      09.01.2024 02.00 PM 

280 2451009234 SARTHAK CHAURASIA                   09.01.2024 02.00 PM 

281 2481001462 JAY ADITYA                          09.01.2024 02.00 PM 

282 2491002471 MOHD SHAZAAN                        09.01.2024 02.00 PM 

283 2501008257 ABHINAV KUMAR VISHWAKARMA           09.01.2024 02.00 PM 

284 2511001372 SUDIPTO MONDAL                      09.01.2024 02.00 PM 

285 2521000590 ARNAB BHOWAL                        09.01.2024 02.00 PM 

286 2531001091 SOUVIK SADHUKHAN                    09.01.2024 02.00 PM 

287 2531002120 VIVEK KUMAR SONI                    09.01.2024 02.00 PM 

288 2561001385 VINOD                               09.01.2024 02.00 PM 

289 2561001963 ROHAN                               09.01.2024 02.00 PM 

290 2561002197 SURAJ KUMAR                         09.01.2024 02.00 PM 
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291 2561002243 YOGESH SAINI                        09.01.2024 02.00 PM 

292 1131000184 BAAG RATNA SANDESH                  09.01.2024 02.00 PM 

293 1181000258 TALAMALA SUNIL KUMAR                09.01.2024 02.00 PM 

294 1381000227 PRAHAR CHANDRAKANT JADAV            09.01.2024 02.00 PM 

295 1381000422 YASHRAJSINH ASHOKKUMAR RAJVANSHI    09.01.2024 02.00 PM 

296 1431000470 NIKITA TENUGURIA                    09.01.2024 02.00 PM 

297 1481000188 RASHIK                              09.01.2024 02.00 PM 

298 1571001380 PREM CHAND KUMAR                    09.01.2024 02.00 PM 

299 1571004654 KAUSHAL KUMAR                       09.01.2024 02.00 PM 

300 1761003303 ADITYA SINGH BAGRI                  09.01.2024 02.00 PM 

301 1841002777 SUMEDH PRAKASH PANDIT               10.01.2024 10.00 AM 

302 1861000508 JAGRITI GURULING KAMBLE             10.01.2024 10.00 AM 

303 1871000043 MANOJ RAJMANI SAROJ                 10.01.2024 10.00 AM 

304 1871004634 KSHITIJ MILIND UKEY                 10.01.2024 10.00 AM 

305 1871005640 SHRUTI MAHENDRA MOON                10.01.2024 10.00 AM 

306 1881000041 DIVYANSHU DINESH LOKHANDE           10.01.2024 10.00 AM 

307 1881000422 PIYUSH RAJESH MENDHE                10.01.2024 10.00 AM 

308 1881001550 DIKSHANT DILIP CHAHANDE             10.01.2024 10.00 AM 

309 1881002206 AKSHAYA YASHWANT TIRPUDE            10.01.2024 10.00 AM 

310 1881002703 PRAJWAL PRABHAKAR NAIK              10.01.2024 10.00 AM 

311 1881003654 KUNALI UDDHAOJI SHENDE              10.01.2024 10.00 AM 

312 1881006217 KOUSHIK MAHENDRA JANBANDHU          10.01.2024 10.00 AM 

313 1881006495 NIRAJ RAHUL WANKHEDE                10.01.2024 10.00 AM 

314 1901001630 ROHIT RAMESH BHANDWALE              10.01.2024 10.00 AM 

315 1951003458 MANVEER KUMAR                       10.01.2024 10.00 AM 

316 1951007896 DEEPAK KUMAR                        10.01.2024 10.00 AM 

317 1951018085 VARSHA TANWAR                       10.01.2024 10.00 AM 

318 1971000014 JATIN KUMAR                         10.01.2024 10.00 AM 

319 2041001214 SURYAKANTA BEHERA                   10.01.2024 10.00 AM 

320 2041002092 YUDHISTHIR BEHERA                   10.01.2024 10.00 AM 

321 2061000071 ASISH KUMAR BEHERA                  10.01.2024 10.00 AM 

322 2111000604 PUNIT KUMAR                         10.01.2024 10.00 AM 

323 2171003654 RASHI                               10.01.2024 10.00 AM 

324 2171013669 MOHIT KUMAWAT                       10.01.2024 10.00 AM 

325 2181000183 RAHUL KUMAR                         10.01.2024 10.00 AM 

326 2221007108 SIVASRIDHAR S                       10.01.2024 02.00 PM 

327 2291001629 K K HARIPRASATH                     10.01.2024 02.00 PM 

328 2321003478 KARTHIK GANESH                      10.01.2024 02.00 PM 

329 2351000803 JOYDEEP DAS                         10.01.2024 02.00 PM 

330 2381001535 MOHIT KUMAR                         10.01.2024 02.00 PM 

331 2441000536 HARSH VARDHAN SINGH                 10.01.2024 02.00 PM 

332 2451002934 ALOK KUMAR GAUTAM                   10.01.2024 02.00 PM 

333 2451009156 LALIT KUMAR SINGH                   10.01.2024 02.00 PM 
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334 2471002014 ABINASH PASWAN                      10.01.2024 02.00 PM 

335 2511000333 ARNAB MANDAL                        10.01.2024 02.00 PM 

336 2521000162 ANANDA SHANKAR DAS                  10.01.2024 02.00 PM 

337 2521000374 INDRAJEET NASKAR                    10.01.2024 02.00 PM 

338 2521001729 AVIJIT ROY                          10.01.2024 02.00 PM 

339 2521001789 MAYURAKSHI BISWAS                   10.01.2024 02.00 PM 

340 2531000350 AYANTIKA MONDAL                     10.01.2024 02.00 PM 

341 2541006648 TANMAY BAROI                        10.01.2024 02.00 PM 

342 1181000525 MATRA DYUTHI PRIYA                  10.01.2024 02.00 PM 

343 1211000007 JORAM NAMPI                         10.01.2024 02.00 PM 

344 1571001545 SWAPNIL ANUBHAV XALXO               10.01.2024 02.00 PM 

345 1581000969 RASHMI A                            10.01.2024 02.00 PM 

346 1601000972 SAKSHAM RANA                        10.01.2024 02.00 PM 

347 1881000622 ANKIT PARTETI                       10.01.2024 02.00 PM 

348 1901001586 GAJANAN BUCHANNA BUCHALWAR          10.01.2024 02.00 PM 

349 1921000359 TONGYO K                            10.01.2024 02.00 PM 

350 1921000817 SAMUEL NATHAN LYNGDOH               10.01.2024 02.00 PM 

351 2011001302 RINKU LAL MEENA                     11.01.2024 10.00 AM 

352 2011010889 BRAJESH KUMAR MEENA                 11.01.2024 10.00 AM 

353 2011013553 GOURAV RAMESH PENDAM                11.01.2024 10.00 AM 

354 2141000669 CHHERING TOBDAN                     11.01.2024 10.00 AM 

355 2171002731 HARDIK JHIRWAL                      11.01.2024 10.00 AM 

356 2171005321 MAYANK MEENA                        11.01.2024 10.00 AM 

357 2171009959 AMAR SINGH MEENA                    11.01.2024 10.00 AM 

358 2171010397 VIKAS MEENA                         11.01.2024 10.00 AM 

359 2171012819 YUGAVTAR MEENA                      11.01.2024 10.00 AM 

360 2171016382 GAURAV KUMAR MEENA                  11.01.2024 10.00 AM 

361 2321002829 SRINADH ESLAVATH                    11.01.2024 10.00 AM 

362 2321008114 VISHNU DHANAVATH                    11.01.2024 10.00 AM 

363 2441002093 HARSH JOANSARI                      11.01.2024 10.00 AM 

364 1181001871 BACHU BAJI REDDY                    11.01.2024 10.00 AM 

365 1871002478 INDRAJEET UDAYSINH DESHMUKH         11.01.2024 10.00 AM 

366 1581002558 ADIMOOLAM LOKESH                    11.01.2024 10.00 AM 

367 1951010573 DEEPENDRA YADAV                     11.01.2024 10.00 AM 

368 1951010624 ARADHANA KUSHWAHA                   11.01.2024 10.00 AM 

369 1951010627 CHAGANTI PRIYANKA                   11.01.2024 10.00 AM 

370 1951010684 KAMAL KISHOR                        11.01.2024 10.00 AM 

371 1951010694 THAKOR ANARJI RAVUJI                11.01.2024 10.00 AM 

372 1951010790 NAGENDRA YADAV                      11.01.2024 10.00 AM 

373 1961003382 RITIKA                              11.01.2024 10.00 AM 

374 2321003571 TANGINI SWATHI                      11.01.2024 10.00 AM 

375 1581002559 SAIKUMAR MALAMEEDA                  11.01.2024 02.00 PM 
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376 1581002578 THUPAKULA RAHUL                     11.01.2024 02.00 PM 

377 1951010645 RAJESH                              11.01.2024 02.00 PM 

378 1951010662 AMIT KUMAR                          11.01.2024 02.00 PM 

379 1951010574 MITHLESH KUMAR MEENA                11.01.2024 02.00 PM 

380 1951010613 NEETU MINA                          11.01.2024 02.00 PM 

381 1951010701 DEEN DAYAL MEENA                    11.01.2024 02.00 PM 

382 1311013320 DEEPAK KUMAR                        11.01.2024 02.00 PM 

383 1871001254 ANIMESH RAITANI                     11.01.2024 02.00 PM 

384 2421001964 MANJU AGRAHARI                      11.01.2024 02.00 PM 

385 1841000017 ANAND RAJARAM UGALE                 11.01.2024 02.00 PM 

386 1791003315 ASHUTOSH SINGOUR                    11.01.2024 02.00 PM 

387 1841000016 AKASH VIJAY WADANKAR                11.01.2024 02.00 PM 

388 1961005823 PRASHANT RAJ                        11.01.2024 02.00 PM 

389 1961005653 JONU                                11.01.2024 02.00 PM 

390 1961005658 AMIT                                11.01.2024 02.00 PM 

391 2541010002 NILESH KUMAR                        11.01.2024 02.00 PM 

392 1841003433 YOGESH SUKHDEV MISAL                11.01.2024 02.00 PM 

393 1961005687 ATUL KUMAR DUBEY                    11.01.2024 02.00 PM 

394 1961005685 RAHUL YADAV                         11.01.2024 02.00 PM 

395 1951010755 RACHNA                              11.01.2024 02.00 PM 

396 1961003389 SUSHIL PRAKASH SINGH                11.01.2024 02.00 PM 

397 1981002300 MONIKA SHARMA                       11.01.2024 02.00 PM 

398 2321007199 ARUN G N L N R                      11.01.2024 02.00 PM 
 

आपको परामर्श दिया जाता है कक आवेिन सत्यापन के समय आप कॉल लैटर तथा कंप्यूटर बेस्ड टेस्ट के ललए प्रवरे् पत्र के 
साथ ननम्नललखित प्रमाण पत्र मलू रूप में लाएं ताकक आपकी आयु, र्ैक्षखणक / व्यवसानयक योग् यता, अनुभव, जानत प्रमाण पत्र, 
दिव्यांगता प्रमाण पत्र आदि का सत् यापन ककया जा सके । अनुपस्स्थत होन ेपर या प्रमाण पत्र प्रस्तुत न करन ेपर आपकी उम्मीिवारी 
अंनतम चयन के ललए मान्य नही ंहोगी । 

During Application Verification, you are advised to bring following certificates in ORIGINAL along with the 
Call Letter and Admit Card of Computer Based Test for verification of your Age, Educational / Professional 
Qualifications, Experience, Caste Certificate, Disability Certificate etc. In case of your absence or non-production 
of certificates, your candidature will not be considered for final selection: - 

• आयु के प्रमाण के रूप में सकेैण् डरी स् कूल अंक ताललका और प्रमाण पत्र स्जसमें जन् म नतथथ का उल् लेि हो  

Secondary School Marksheet and Certificate indicating Date of Birth as proof of Age 

• हायर सैकेण् डरी स् कूल अकं ताललका और प्रमाण पत्र / Higher Secondary School Marksheet and Certificate 

•  स्नातक / स्नातकोत्तर डडग्री प्रमाण पत्र (जैसा लागू हो) / Bachelors’ / PG Degree Certificates (as applicable) 

• स् नातक /  स् नातकोत् तर डडग्री परीक्षा के वर्शवार / समेककत अंक ताललका (जसैा लागू हो) 
Year-wise / Consolidated marksheets of Bachelors’ / PG Degree Examination (as applicable) 

• ववश्वववद्यालय / संस्थान द्वारा  जहां डडग्री में सीजीपीए / ओजीपीए अंककत ककया जाता है, इसे सत्यापन हेतु उम्मीिवार को 
अपनाए गए मानिंडों के अनसुार अंक के बराबर प्रनतर्त का संकेत िेन ेवाला िस्तावज़े आवेिन सत्यापन के समय प्रस्ततु करना 
होगा 
Wherever CGPA / OGPA in a degree is awarded, the candidate will have to produce document indicating 
equivalent percentage of marks as per norms adopted by the University / Institute at the time of application 
verification  
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• एससी, एसटी, ओबीसी (नॉन क्रीमी लेयर) जानत प्रमाण पत्र, ईडब्लल्यूएस प्रमाणपत्र, भूतपूवश सैननक प्रमाणपत्र, दिव्यांगता 
प्रमाणपत्र और अप्रेंदटस प्रमाणपत्र (स्जन्होंने सफलतापूवशक एएआई में एक वर्श का प्रलर्क्षण पूरा ककया है), यदि लागू हो 
Caste Certificate of SC, ST and OBC (Non-Creamy Layer), EWS, Ex-Servicemen Certificate, Disability 
Certificate & Apprenticeship Certificate (who have successfully completed one-year Training in AAI), if 
applicable 

• केन् रीय सरकार की सेवा में ननयुस्तत के ललए ननर्ाशररत प्रपत्र में ओबीसी (नॉन क्रीमी लेयर) के ललए वैर् जानत प्रमाण पत्र 
[वित्तीय िर्ष 2023-2024 में जारी] 
Valid Caste Certificate for OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) [issued during F.Y. 2023-2024], in the format 
prescribed for Recruitment to Central Govt. Services 

• ननर्ाशररत प्रारूप में वैर् ईडब्लल्यूएस प्रमाणपत्र [वित्तीय िर्ष 2023-2024] 

Valid EWS Certificate in the prescribed format [F.Y. 2023-2024] 

• वैर् अनुसूथचत जानत, अनुसूथचत जनजानत और ववकलांगता प्रमाण पत्र [04.09.2023 को या उससे पहले जारी] 
Valid Scheduled Caste, Scheduled Tribe and Disability Certificate [issued on or before 04.09.2023] 

नोट: स्वीकायश आरक्षण प्रमाणपत्रों के ललए, कृपया ववस्ततृ ववज्ञापन संख्या 03/2023 िेिें जो एएआई की वेबसाइट पर उपलब्लर् 
है। (https://www.aai.aero/en/recruitment/release/365082) 

Note: For acceptable reservation certificates, please refer Detailed Advt. No. 03/2023 available on AAI 
website. (https://www.aai.aero/en/recruitment/release/365082) 

• यदि केन् रीय सरकार, राज्य सरकार, स् वायत् त ननकाय या सावशजननक के्षत्र उपक्रम में कायशरत हो तो वतशमान ननयोत तर स े
अनापवत्त प्रमाण पत्र (अन्य िस्तावेज जसैे चयन की स्स्थनत में इस्तीफा िेन ेकी वचनबद्र्ता, एनओसी / इस्तीफे के आवेिन 
की प्रनतललवप, अनभुव प्रमाण पत्र आदि को एनओसी के स्थान पर स्वीकार नही ंककया जाएगा) 
NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE from the present Employer if working in Central Govt., State Govt., 
Autonomous body or Public Sector Undertaking (Other documents such as undertaking to resign in the 
event of selection, acknowledged copy of applied NOC/Resignation, Experience Certificate etc. shall not be 
considered in place of NOC) 

• एएआई में प्रारंलभक ननयुस्तत पर पररवीक्षा पूरी होन ेकी पुस्टट (ववभागीय कमशचाररयों द्वारा आय ुमें छूट का िावा करन ेके 
मामले में) 
Confirmation of completion of probation on initial appointment in AAI (in case of departmental employees 
claiming age relaxation) 

• स्जस अवथर् के ललए आप संबंथर्त संगठन (संगठनों) से अनुभव का िावा कर रहे हैं, उसके ललए सहायक िस्तावेज जैस ेवेतन 
पची / फॉमश-16/ आईडी काडश /ऑफर लेटर / जॉइननगं लेटर 

Supporting documents like Salary Slip / Form-16 / ID Card / Offer Letter / Joining Letter of the period for 
which you are claiming experience from concerned organization(s) 

• वोटर आई डी/आर्ार/ड्राववगं लाइसेंस/पासपोटश आदि कोई एक पहचान पत्र मलू रूप में  
One ID proof in ORIGINAL i.e. Voter ID/Aadhar/Driving License/Passport etc. 

• उपययषक् त सभी दस् तािेजों की फोटो कॉपी का एक सेट (सेल् फ अटेस् टेड) मूल रूप के साथ  

One set (self-attested) photocopy of all the above documents along with originals 

• िो पासपोटश साइज फोटो / 02 Passport size photographs 

2.  आपको यह परामर्श दिया जाता है कक आप आवेिन सत्यापन में भाग लेने हेतु तभी आएं, जब आपके पास ऊपर उस्ल्लखित 
िस् तावेज मलू रूप में हों और आप ववज्ञापन में दिए गए पात्रता मापिंडों को पूरा करते हों। 

You are advised to come for the application verification only if you carry the above-mentioned documents 
in Original and also if you are meeting the eligibility criteria as per the Advertisement. 

 

3.   यदि आप ववज्ञापन में िी गई ककसी भी र्तश को पूरा नही ंकरते हैं अथवा ऊपर उस्ल्लखित िस् तावेजों में स ेकोई एक भी 
िस् तावेज सत् यापन हेत ुमलू रूप से उपलब्ल र् करन ेमें असमथश रहत ेहैं तो आपकी उम्मीिवारी अंनतम चयन के ललए मान्य नही ंहोगी। 

Your candidature will NOT be considered for selection, in case you do not fulfill any of the conditions in the 
Advertisement or if you fail to produce any one of the above listed documents in original for verification. 
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4.  आवेिन सत्यापन की नतथथ, समय और स् थान में पररवतशन के ककसी भी अनुरोर् को स् वीकार नही ंककया जाएगा । 
No request for change of Date, Time and Venue for Verification of Application will be entertained. 
 

5.  रेल/बस द्वारा तथा मागश की एक तरफा िरूी 80 कक.मी. से अथर्क होन ेपर, यात्रा का प्रमाण उपलब्ल र् करान ेपर आपको 
ननकटतम मागश स ेएसी-।। दटयर( राजर्ानी एतसप्रसे सदहत ) अथवा वास्तववक बस ककराए का भुगतान इंटरनेट बैंककंग के माध्यम 
से ककया जाएगा । यात्रा भत्त ेका िावा करने के ललए ननम्नललखित िस्तावेज जमा करन ेहोंगे: 

•   मूल दटकट/ई-दटकट का वप्रटं-आउट 
•   स्जस बैंक िात ेमें रालर् स्थानांतररत की जानी है, उसका रद्ि चेक 

You will be reimbursed AC II Tier fare (including Rajdhani Express) or actual Bus fare by shortest route 
through internet banking transfer/payment on production of proof of travel, provided the distance travelled 
by Rail/Bus each way exceeds 80 Kms. Following documents shall have to be submitted for claiming the 
Travelling Allowance: 

• Original Tickets/ Print-out of e-tickets 
• Cancelled cheque of the bank account to which the amount is to be transferred 

 

नोट: उम्मीदिारों को सलाह दी जाती है कक िे समय-समय पर गहृ मंत्रालय द्िारा जारी ककए गए COVID उपययक्त 
व्यिहार और ननदेशों का पालन करें । 

NOTE: Candidates are advised to follow COVID appropriate behaviour and instructions issued by 

Ministry of Home Affairs from time to time. 

****************** 

 

 


